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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 26 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 15:58 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 2:28.02 406 31.79 36.91 44.85 34.47
2. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 2:29.38 395 1:15.73 41.16
3. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:29.71 392 33.47 40.81 41.33 34.10
4. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:38.42 331 33.69 40.78 48.76 35.19
5. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 2:38.54 330 36.84 39.98 45.50 36.22
6. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:39.13 326 35.27 41.02 48.06 34.78
7. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:39.15 326 35.39 40.76 47.57 35.43
8. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:40.39 319 34.30 42.97 48.32 34.80
9. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:53.49 252 40.38 44.98 46.95 41.18

10. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 3:38.21 126 49.56 50.86 1:06.55 51.24

15 - 16 godina

1. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Subotica 2:14.02 547 28.95 34.43 39.55 31.09
2. VIDOVIC, Mateja 08 Srem 2:32.05 374 31.78 41.13 45.09 34.05
3. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 2:35.30 351 30.90 42.11 45.37 36.92

17 - 18 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 2:06.25 654 27.39 32.14 35.61 31.11
2. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:18.28 498 29.10 36.15 41.78 31.25
3. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 2:35.33 351 33.10 38.04 48.13 36.06

15 - 18 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 2:06.25 654 27.39 32.14 35.61 31.11
2. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Subotica 2:14.02 547 28.95 34.43 39.55 31.09
3. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:18.28 498 29.10 36.15 41.78 31.25
4. VIDOVIC, Mateja 08 Srem 2:32.05 374 31.78 41.13 45.09 34.05
5. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 2:35.30 351 30.90 42.11 45.37 36.92
6. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 2:35.33 351 33.10 38.04 48.13 36.06

Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 2:06.25 654 27.39 32.14 35.61 31.11
2. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Subotica 2:14.02 547 28.95 34.43 39.55 31.09
3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:17.89 502 28.23 36.27 40.26 33.13
4. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:18.28 498 29.10 36.15 41.78 31.25
5. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 2:28.02 406 31.79 36.91 44.85 34.47
6. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 2:29.38 395 1:15.73 41.16
7. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:29.71 392 33.47 40.81 41.33 34.10
8. VIDOVIC, Mateja 08 Srem 2:32.05 374 31.78 41.13 45.09 34.05
9. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun Novi Sad 2:32.36 372 30.22 38.91 47.64 35.59

10. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 2:35.30 351 30.90 42.11 45.37 36.92
11. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 2:35.33 351 33.10 38.04 48.13 36.06
12. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:38.42 331 33.69 40.78 48.76 35.19
13. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 2:38.54 330 36.84 39.98 45.50 36.22
14. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:39.13 326 35.27 41.02 48.06 34.78
15. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:39.15 326 35.39 40.76 47.57 35.43
16. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:40.39 319 34.30 42.97 48.32 34.80
17. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:53.49 252 40.38 44.98 46.95 41.18
18. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 3:38.21 126 49.56 50.86 1:06.55 51.24


